PTVH5139_241121_1

School bus route

n Wanganui

via St Georges Road Primary School

via Notre Dame College

via Bourchier Street Primary School

via Gowrie Street Primary School

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College

(GSSC)

Parkside Dr

=
3
S
=72

Brauman St

@mms» AM School Bus Service
e PM School Bus Service

—

Pine Rd

9
L

Packham St

kel
o
c
o
(23
3
)
(o}
w

. Cameron Av

Malcolm Cr

Graham St

Bourchier St
Verney Rd

Verney Road
9 School New
Dookie
Balaclava Rd | Rd

The Bivd

GOULBURN RIVER The Blvd

Gowrie
Street PS

I
Bourchier
Street PS

Hawdon St
M

Notre Dame
Knight St

-
‘f’e
Greater

Shepparton
Sec Col

College

Midland Hwy

Shepparton

Hayes

St Georges
Road PS

Wilmot Rd

=)
Streeton Dr
)

Poplar Av

Doyles Rd
Orrvale Rd
Wolks La

Channel Rd

e P P o
RO (G A (&S
'675\“6‘ oo.ao“ <o RS
e g

[ X 4

Station

Archer St

St

St Georges Rd

Poplar Av

(]

Bradford Rd

Morrish Rd
Stanley

101121

o | Palmer Rd

Channel Rd

t

Archer St
Sun Valley Dr

N

NORTH

Sunview St
Asim Dr

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
@ CnrPoplar Av/Wolks La 7.40
© St Georges Road Primary School 8.00
©® Notre Dame College - 8.12
Skene St Interchange (Bay 6)
O Carlos Ct/Olympic Av (PTV Stop 43560) 8.30
@ Bourchier Street Primary School 8.35
@ Gowrie Street Primary School 8.38
@ GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 20) 8.40
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
© Bourchier Street Primary School 3.20
O Gowrie Street Primary School 3.25
© Batman Av/Parkside Dr (PTV Stop 43501) 3.40
© Notre Dame College - 3.50
Skene St Interchange (Bay 6)
@ GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 19) 355
©® St Georges Road Primary School 4.08
© 5BradfordRd 4.10
@ 320 OrrvaleRd 4.20
@ Adelaide St/Streeton Dr (PTV Stop 43708) 4.30

¥ Dysons





